Elim  Electronics  Corp Heat Recovery Ventilator
ELIM Electronics Corp.
232-4 Jeori,Seung-gue-Eup, Chonan
ChungNam, Korea  331-836
T) 041-622-1701   F) 041-622-1704
Elim  Electronics  Corp Heat Recovery Ventilator
Elim  Electronics  Corp Heat Recovery Ventilator

Type
EEV-
08N150C
630*210*630 70 45 38 100 70 BLDC 150 125 Ivory Blue
5 EEV-
08N250C
630*250*630 70 40 38 120 93 BLDC 250 125/250 Ivory Blue
6 EEV-
08N350C
630*350*630 70 40 40 150 132 BLDC 350 150 Ivory Blue
7
Ceiling
Install
Standard
Type
EEV-M150 790*250*500 70 45 38 100 100 AC 150 125 Ivory Blue
8 EEV-M250 880*320*740 70 45 40 120 153 AC 250 125/150 Ivory Blue
9 EEV-M350 880*320*740 70 45 40 150 195 AC 350 150 Ivory Blue
10 EEV-M500 980*370*740 70 45 45 150 255 BLDC 500 150/200 Ivory Blue
11 EEV-M800 1200*530*840 70 45 45 180 470 BLDC 800 200/250 Ivory Blue
12 EEV-M1000 1200*530*840 70 45 45 200 590 BLDC 1000 200/250 Ivory Blue
13 EEV-M1500 1540*595*1100 65 35 50 250 946 AC 1500 250/300 Insul Blue
14 EEV-M2000 1540*595*1100 65 35 50 250 1130 AC 2000 250/300 Insul Blue
15 EEV-M2500 1540*595*1100 65 35 50 300 1138 AC 2500 300/350 Insul Blue
16 EEV-M3000 1720*704*1100 65 35 50 300 1155 AC 3000 350 Insul Blue
17 Stand
Alone
Type
EEV-ST400 1200*630*360 70 45 45 0 255 BLDC 400 200/250 Ivory Blue
18 EEV-ST450 1200*630*360 70 45 45 0 255 BLDC 450 200/250 Ivory Blue
Elim  Electronics  Corp Heat Recovery Ventilator
  Specification of Ceiling Type HRV Unit
Ceiling Standard